
Judge's Signatures

Stars & Stripes District 4 Qualifier
Meet Results
Sep 11-12, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 9/13/2021 9:48:05 AM

Women / 1 / achmnt
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Sylvester119
Olympia Hills

9.600 9.050 9.5508.775 36.975
2 1 11 6T 1 

1 

Harper Whitney113
Crossfire

9.275 8.800 9.6759.050 36.800
5 3T 7T 4 2 

2 

Lenai McClure128
TAG

9.800 8.300 9.4759.025 36.600
1 7 9 8 3 

3 

Aleyza Gaona111
Crossfire

9.475 7.500 9.7009.675 36.350
3T 23 1 2T 4 

4 

Kady Schleich118
Olympia Hills

9.100 8.800 9.3758.900 36.175
16T 3T 10 10 5 

5 

Ruby Wynans121
Olympia Hills

9.475 7.850 9.6009.125 36.050
3T 14T 6 5 6 

6 

Nora Webb130
TAG

9.150 8.350 9.0509.300 35.850
9T 6 2 17T 7 

7 

Leslie Zorrilla129
TAG

9.100 8.250 9.2259.200 35.775
16T 8T 3T 13T 8 

8 

Addi Meza114
Olympia Hills

8.950 8.675 9.0508.575 35.250
22 5 15T 17T 9 

9 

Riley Diggs138
Texas Tumblers

9.150 7.200 9.7009.050 35.100
9T 24T 7T 2T 10T

10T

Julianna Hernandez117
Olympia Hills

9.100 7.650 9.2009.150 35.100
16T 20T 5 15T 10T

10T

Ari Ramirez115
Olympia Hills

9.150 7.050 9.8508.750 34.800
9T 26 12T 1 12 

12 

Kennedy Kepner135
Texas Tumblers

8.925 7.600 9.5508.575 34.650
23 22 15T 6T 13 

13 

Emma Mincher116
Olympia Hills

9.125 8.250 8.8008.400 34.575
13T 8T 18T 23 14 

14 

Dylan Telesmanic112
Crossfire

9.125 8.025 9.0008.400 34.550
13T 11T 18T 20 15 

15 

Fairyn Clements103
BGC

9.250 7.850 8.6508.750 34.500
6T 14T 12T 24 16 

16 

Nadia Clinscales136
Texas Tumblers

9.200 7.800 9.0508.250 34.300
8 17 22T 17T 17 

17 

Charlotte Ranney123
TAG

9.125 8.925 6.7259.200 33.975
13T 2 3T 37 18 

18 

Teegan Friesenhahn110
BGC

9.250 7.650 9.2757.600 33.775
6T 20T 32 12 19 

19 

Daveigh Baker102
BGC

9.150 7.700 8.4508.300 33.600
9T 19 20 25T 20 

20 

Isla Walker126
TAG

8.800 7.900 8.9757.750 33.425
25T 13 30 21 21 

21 

Elise Garzonie124
TAG

8.700 7.750 8.8507.550 32.850
30 18 33T 22 22 

22 

Madison Cerwin106
BGC

8.800 6.500 9.3008.150 32.750
25T 32 24T 11 23 

23 

Kylie LeDay127
TAG

8.100 6.950 9.4008.250 32.700
35 27 22T 9 24 

24 
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Harper Toothman104
BGC

9.050 8.025 8.1507.250 32.475
20 11T 37 31 25 

25 

Piper Roberson108
BGC

8.300 7.850 8.1257.950 32.225
34 14T 28T 32T 26 

26 

Brooke Billings101
BGC

8.650 8.050 7.6757.650 32.025
31 10 31 35 27 

27 

Hudson Kelso105
BGC

8.450 6.800 8.4258.275 31.950
32 28T 21 27 28 

28 

Alissa Djorovich122
TAG

8.775 5.700 9.2008.150 31.825
27 35T 24T 15T 29 

29 

Reese Beffort120
Olympia Hills

9.000 5.500 9.2258.000 31.725
21 37 26T 13T 30 

30 

Hope Price125
TAG

8.725 6.000 8.4508.450 31.625
29 33T 17 25T 31 

31 

Amaris Burnell134
Texas Tumblers

9.100 6.800 8.1257.550 31.575
16T 28T 33T 32T 32 

32 

Renee Adleta131
TAG

8.875 6.000 8.0508.600 31.525
24 33T 14 34 33 

33 

Sadie Squiers109
BGC

8.750 6.700 7.3007.950 30.700
28 30 28T 36 34T

34T

Nene Sanchez137
Texas Tumblers

8.350 6.650 8.2007.500 30.700
33 31 35T 28T 34T

34T

Taylor Yon132
TAG

7.050 7.200 8.2007.500 29.950
37 24T 35T 28T 36 

36 

Maggie Childers107
BGC

7.650 5.700 8.2008.000 29.550
36 35T 26T 28T 37 

37 
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